TANOS

Product information

Box-systainer® T-Loc | .l
>

B |nserts

Standard inserts

2x
7X
2x
1x
1x

box, red
box, yellow
box, blue
box, green

box, orange

L49 x W49 x H71 mm
L49 x W98 x H71 mm
L98 x W98 x H71 mm
L98 x W147 x H71 mm
L49 x W245 x H71 mm

Further insert options

Note:

The orange box has to be
positioned in the centre in
the front in order to close the
lid.
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